Size Guide

ODD? Cycling Apparel

You Have To Be Odd To Be Number One

Chest

Front

Back

Sleeve

Waist

Opening

Inner Width

RIDERS HEIGHT

178

178

178

178

Tel: 00 30 6945308194
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MENS JERSEY SIZE GUIDE

M
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MENS BIB SIZE GUIDE

M
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21
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MENS RECOMMENDED SIZE GUIDE

KG

62-70

70-76

76-82

82-90

Email: info@odd3.cc
Web: www.odd3.cc
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